
E1/2 OF LOT 14 BLOCK EAST COLUMB
EAST-WEST S/D

BOYCE ROBERT W
4717 SW OLD WIRE ROAD
FORT WHITE, FL 32038

36-5S-16-03758-024

9901 AC/XFOB
02

36516.010 1.00/

4677 SW OLD WIRE RD, FORT WHITE
05/13/2024 MLU

10/29/2021 JB 2.00 12,000 0 0 12,000

STANDARD
3

0
13,500
12,000
25,500

0
25,500

0
25,500
25,500

0

25,500

1285/2756 12/05/2014 WD U V 30 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

ROBERT BOYCE & MICHAE

ROBERT BOYCE

1132/0146 9/26/2007 WD Q V 01 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

ROBERT BOYCE

ROBERT BOYCE & MICH
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000042947 Electrical Servic 0 10/12/2021

26319 M H 553 10/09/2007

1 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 500.00 500.00 100 2022 2021 100 500

2 0001 RES MISC 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 6,000.00 6,000.00 100 2022 2021 100 6,000

3 9945 Well/Sept 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

13,500

1 9901 C AC/XFOB 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 0.50 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 24,000.00 24,000.00 12,000


